SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s). 6530/2016

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 29/07/2016 in WPCRL No. 781/2014 passed by the High Court of Delhi at New Delhi)

HC DILIP SINGH CHAUHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF DELHI

Respondent(s)

(With interim relief and office report)

Date: 02/09/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sibo Sankar Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Raj Kumar Parashar, Adv.
Mr. Niranjan Sahu, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

List this petition along with S.L.P. (Crl.) No. 9188 of 2014 on 5.09.2016.

(S. K. RAKHEJA) COURT MASTER

(SUMAN JAIN)
COURT MASTER